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FINAL: DNR Staff Rankings
2011 MNRTF Acquisition Applications
Grant Cumulative
Request Grant
Score Applicant App. No. Project Title Project County Amount Amount
400  Spring Lake 11-048 Pellegrom Property Acquisition Ottawa $30,000 $30,000
Township
390  Clay Township 11-121 Harsens Island Conservation Area St. Clair $6,600,000 $6,630,000
Acquisition
390  Jackson County 11-085 Sparks County Park Trail Connector Jackson $187,500 $6,817,500
Acquisition
380 Bay County 11-093 Prindle Property Acquisition Bay $259,000 $7,076,500
380  Cottrellville 11-011 Cottrellville Township Riverfront Park St. Clair $337,700 $7,414,200
Township Acquisition
365  losco County 11-091 Aloe Property Acquisition losco $148,000 $7,562,200
360 Eagle Harbor 11-099 Keweenaw Coastal Wildlife Corridor Keweenaw $498,000 $8,060,200
Township Brockway Acq.
360  St. Clair County 11-116 Blue Water River Walk Expansion St. Clair $150,000 $8,210,200
360 Washtenaw County 11-035 Arbor Vistas Preserve Natural Areas Washtenaw $2,275,000 $10,485,200
Connector Acg.
350 DNR - Parks and 11-136 River Raisin Recreation Area Acquisition Various $3,000,000 $13,485,200
Recreation Division
330 DNR - Wildlife 11-142 Wigwam Bay State Wildlife Area Land Arenac $625,000 $14,110,200
Division Initiative
330 Leland Township 11-020 Clay Cliffs Natural Area Acquisition Leelanau $2,933,000 $17,043,200
320  Bath Township 11-050 Park Lake Preserve Acquisition Clinton $40,000 $17,083,200
320 DNR - Forest 11-132 Rail-Trail Acquisitions Various $1,000,000 $18,083,200
Management
Division
320 Resort Township ~ 11-019 Sagimore Acquisition Emmet $157,000 $18,240,200
310  Acme Township 11-082 Acme Waterfront Park Acquisition-Phase Ill  Grand Traverse $862,500 $19,102,700
310 DNR - Executive 11-127 Upper Peninsula Eco-Regional Land Various $950,000 $20,052,700
Office Consolidation
300 DNR - Executive 11-126 Southwestern Lower Peninsula Eco-Region  Various $1,000,000 $21,052,700
Office Acq.
300 DNR - Executive 11-137 Southeast Michigan Eco-Region Various $1,475,000 $22,527,700

Office
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290  DNR - Executive 11-140 NLP Eco-Regional Land Consolidation Various $950,000 $23,477,700
Office
290 Negaunee 11-043 Negaunee Township Recreation Trails Marquette $202,700 $23,680,400
Township Acquisition
280  Commerce, Walled 11-123 CW2 Airline Trailway Acquisition Oakland $3,755,400 $27,435,800
Lake and Wixom
Trailway
Management
Council
No. of Applications: 22 Request Total: $27,435,800
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